Ramsey County MN Government Employees

First Name

CHARLES
DONALD
JOHN
BERNARD
ROBERT
THOMAS
GEORGE
RICHARD
DANIEL
HELEN
SHIRLEY
ARTHUR
JOAN
PAUL
MARY
EUGENE
MARGARET
ROY
WALTER
VIOLET
GEORGE
PAUL
JOHN
SYLVIA
FRANCIS
DANIEL
GEORGE
MARVIN
GEORGE
GEORGE
RALPH
DONALD
DANIEL
SALVATORE
GORDON
EARL
ROBERT
DONALD
WILLIAM
DELPHIN
FREDERICK
ARTHUR
MADISON

Last Name

ZACHARIAS
MEAD
LEWIN
EDMONDS
ELLIS
FALVEY
KATSERES
PARR
VOTEL

LIEB
TULBERG
BLAKEY
PELZER
SCHROEDER
GANDER
AURELIUS
RECTOR
WENDT

O MALLEY
ANDERSON
RARDIN
KIRKWOLD
ALLEN
HARRINGTON
KVIDERA
HOLLIHAN
JOHNSON
KOTILINEK
WEBER
HOCHHALTER
TSCHIDA
JOHNSON
BARRETT
MANIACI
CRANDALL
HOBBS
CLARK
TOUSIGNANT
SNYDER
NELSON
SPENCER
ARNOLD
OVERMOEN

Top 50 Pensions

Monthly Pension Annual

$13,097
$12,897
$11,353
$10,948
$10,689
$10,647
$10,176
$10,030
$9,846
$9,485
$9,448
$9,302
$9,294
$9,225
$9,219
$9,172
$9,112
$8,931
$8,732
$8,721
$8,614
$8,543
$8,470
$8,454
$8,373
$8,309
$8,298
$8,298
$8,200
$8,169
$8,114
$8,080
$7,979
$7,978
$7,916
$7,915
$7,725
$7,712
$7,619
$7,543
$7,518
$7,498
$7,471

Pension

$157,163
$154,761
$136,235
$131,376
$128,265
$127,767
$122,115
$120,355
$118,157
$113,817
$113,379
$111,622
$111,524
$110,706
$110,631
$110,064
$109,348
$107,166
$104,782
$104,651
$103,369
$102,518
$101,642
$101,453
$100,475
$99,710
$99,576
$99,574
$98,400
$98,022
$97,372
$96,959
$95,744
$95,734
$94,994
$94,979
$92,703
$92,547
$91,430
$90,511
$90,214
$89,982
$89,653

*Est. Lifetime Payout

$6,096,340
$6,003,188
$5,284,553
$5,096,066
$4,975,381
$4,956,077
$4,736,832
54,668,569
$4,583,316
$4,414,957
$4,397,957
$4,329,820
$4,326,018
$4,294,272
$4,291,386
$4,269,369
$4,241,626
$4,156,974
$4,064,511
$4,059,409
$4,009,687
$3,976,665
$3,942,681
$3,935,368
$3,897,431
$3,867,752
$3,862,539
$3,862,483
$3,816,955
$3,802,273
$3,777,054
$3,761,050
$3,713,907
$3,713,520
$3,684,819
$3,684,218
$3,595,963
$3,589,912
$3,546,576
$3,510,925
$3,499,400
$3,490,397
$3,477,629



GREGORY
KENNETH
BRUCE
ANNETTE
DIMITRI
DUANE
WILLIAM

Assumes retirement age at 56 with 34 years of service (rule of 90)

ENGFER $7,451
PETERSON $7,370
ROSSINI $7,367
CHUHEL $7,364
BURROUGHS $7,332
WATTERS $7,311
SASS $7,305

Assumes current pension is beginning pension
Assumes 29 year life expectancy from IRS Form 590
Assumes average of 2% COLA per year, compounded
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$89,413
$88,436
$88,409
$88,373
$87,978
$87,736
$87,657

N

i

$3,468,343
$3,430,434
$3,429,377
$3,427,986
$3,412,676
$3,403,269
$3,400,206

Avg Wage = 50,000
Median Home = 223,000
Unemp =6.1%



	ramsey1
	ramsey2

