Ramsey County MN Government Employees Top 50 Pensions

First Name	Last Name	Monthly Pension	Annual Pension	*Est. Lifetime Payout
CHARLES	ZACHARIAS	\$13,097	\$157,163	\$6,096,340
DONALD	MEAD	\$12,897	\$154,761	\$6,003,188
JOHN	LEWIN	\$11,353	\$136,235	\$5,284,553
BERNARD	EDMONDS	\$10,948	\$131,376	\$5,096,066
ROBERT	ELLIS	\$10,689	\$128,265	\$4,975,381
THOMAS	FALVEY	\$10,647	\$127,767	\$4,956,077
GEORGE	KATSERES	\$10,176	\$122,115	\$4,736,832
RICHARD	PARR	\$10,030	\$120,355	\$4,668,569
DANIEL	VOTEL	\$9,846	\$118,157	\$4,583,316
HELEN	LIEB	\$9,485	\$113,817	\$4,414,957
SHIRLEY	TULBERG	\$9,448	\$113,379	\$4,397,957
ARTHUR	BLAKEY	\$9,302	\$111,622	\$4,329,820
JOAN	PELZER	\$9,294	\$111,524	\$4,326,018
PAUL	SCHROEDER	\$9,225	\$110,706	\$4,294,272
MARY	GANDER	\$9,219	\$110,631	\$4,291,386
EUGENE	AURELIUS	\$9,172	\$110,064	\$4,269,369
MARGARET	RECTOR	\$9,112	\$109,348	\$4,241,626
ROY	WENDT	\$8,931	\$107,166	\$4,156,974
WALTER	O MALLEY	\$8,732	\$104,782	\$4,064,511
VIOLET	ANDERSON	\$8,721	\$104,651	\$4,059,409
GEORGE	RARDIN	\$8,614	\$103,369	\$4,009,687
PAUL	KIRKWOLD	\$8,543	\$102,518	\$3,976,665
JOHN	ALLEN	\$8,470	\$101,642	\$3,942,681
SYLVIA	HARRINGTON	\$8,454	\$101,453	\$3,935,368
FRANCIS	KVIDERA	\$8 <i>,</i> 373	\$100,475	\$3,897,431
DANIEL	HOLLIHAN	\$8,309	\$99,710	\$3,867,752
GEORGE	JOHNSON	\$8,298	\$99,576	\$3,862,539
MARVIN	KOTILINEK	\$8,298	\$99,574	\$3,862,483
GEORGE	WEBER	\$8,200	\$98,400	\$3,816,955
GEORGE	HOCHHALTER	\$8,169	\$98,022	\$3,802,273
RALPH	TSCHIDA	\$8,114	\$97,372	\$3,777,054
DONALD	JOHNSON	\$8,080	\$96,959	\$3,761,050
DANIEL	BARRETT	\$7,979	\$95,744	\$3,713,907
SALVATORE	MANIACI	\$7,978	\$95,734	\$3,713,520
GORDON	CRANDALL	\$7,916	\$94,994	\$3,684,819
EARL	HOBBS	\$7,915	\$94,979	\$3,684,218
ROBERT	CLARK	\$7,725	\$92,703	\$3,595,963
DONALD	TOUSIGNANT	\$7,712	\$92,547	\$3,589,912
WILLIAM	SNYDER	\$7,619	\$91,430	\$3,546,576
DELPHIN	NELSON	\$7,543	\$90,511	\$3,510,925
FREDERICK	SPENCER	\$7,518	\$90,214	\$3,499,400
ARTHUR	ARNOLD	\$7,498	\$89,982	\$3,490,397
MADISON	OVERMOEN	\$7,471	\$89,653	\$3,477,629

GREGORY	ENGFER	\$7 <i>,</i> 451	\$89,413	\$3,468,343
KENNETH	PETERSON	\$7,370	\$88,436	\$3,430,434
BRUCE	ROSSINI	\$7 <i>,</i> 367	\$88,409	\$3,429,377
ANNETTE	CHUHEL	\$7,364	\$88,373	\$3,427,986
DIMITRI	BURROUGHS	\$7,332	\$87,978	\$3,412,676
DUANE	WATTERS	\$7,311	\$87,736	\$3,403,269
WILLIAM	SASS	\$7,305	\$87,657	\$3,400,206

Assumes retirement age at 56 with 34 years of service (rule of 90)
Assumes current pension is beginning pension
Assumes 29 year life expectancy from IRS Form 590
Assumes average of 2% COLA per year, compounded

Avg Wage = 50,000 Median Home = 223,000 Unemp = 6.1%

